Oriskany
Boys Varsity Basketball

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Josh Gregory , Head Coach

e Eric Enos, Asst Coach
o Matt Enos , Asst Coach

Players (11)

NUMBER
13
20
31
10
12
3
30
15
11
2
22

NAME

Jacob Usyk
Anthony Kernan
Patrick Maher
Nicholas Hays
Joshua Zyskowski
Alexander Burrows
Ty Zizzi

David Cronauer
Jack Tamburino
Ryan Shackett
Jason Reid

Athletics Director: Dave Buck 315-601-0445 dbuck@oriskanycsd.org

1312 Utica St

Oriskany, NY, 13424

(315) 768-2063
https://www.oriskanycsd.org

GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
Graduated 57 Guard
12 510 Guard
Graduated 5'11 Forward
11 5'11 Guard
Graduated 6'0 Guard
Graduated 6'0 Guard
Graduated 6'0 Guard
Graduated 6'1 Forward
Graduated 6'1 Guard
Graduated 6'2 Forward
Graduated 6'4 Forward
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